
 

Grant Awards 2020/21 

Tier 1 (up to £1,000) 

 

Tier 2 (£501 - £10,000) 

Organisation Project Awarded 

GCP Business Structure Review £3,750   

 

Tier 3 (Capital projects up to £30,000)  

Organisation Project Awarded 

Loch Ness Hub 
Purchase of Baggage Transfer 
Service  £30,000 

 

Community Fund (Covid -19) 

Organisation Purpose Awarded 

Glenurquhart Hall/GURCA Loss of income from bookings £1,000 

GCP Activity packs for users  £1,000 

Childcare Centre Loss of income from holiday club £1,000 

The Shieling Project  Loss of income from client groups £1,000 

Balnain Community Hall Loss of income from bookings  £800 

Glen Urquhart Shinty Club  Loss of income  £1,000 
 

 Apprenticeship Grant 

Business  Training  Awarded 

Stoneworks  SVQ 2 - Rural Skills  £10,889 
 

Organisation Project Awarded 

Glen Urquhart Primary School Transport for Swimming Lessons  £1,000 

GCP Minibus Training £960 

Glen Urquhart Childcare Centre Music and Drama training  £1,000 

GUCC  Paths Survey £150 

Glen Urquhart Shinty Club Lease Renewal  £1,000 

GURCA  Pathway Map Development  £1,000  


